Rebuilding Community. Rebuilding Hope.

For Payroll Dept:

☐ Original: United Way ☐ Copy 1: Payroll ☐ Copy 2: Donor

2022-2023 DONATION FORM

United Way of Monroe County 431 S College Ave Bloomington, IN 47403 812-334-8370 (Fax) 812-334-8387



www.monroeunitedway.org

1. MY INFORMATION PLEASE PRI	NT We respect	your privacy and do not share your personal information with third parties	
FIRST NAME	M.I.	LAST NAME	
HOME ADDRESS		CITY ST ZIP	
PHONE		PERSONAL E-MAIL	
EMPLOYER NAME (IF GIVING THROUGH EMP	PLOYEE CAMPAIGN)		
SIGNATURE (MY SIGNATURE AUTHORIZES MY PLEDGE)			
☐ COMBINE OUR GIFTS. Please combine m	ny gift with that of	☐ E-NEWS. Keep me updated on the results of my gift.	
Their Employer		·	
List our names as		my gift remain anonymous. 	
2. MY CONTRIBUTION			
DIRECT GIFT Total amount	\$	EASY PAYROLL DEDUCTION*	
CASH/CHECK Enclosed. Checks payable to United Way. Check #	CREDIT CARD To ensure your privacy, donate www.monroeunitedway.org/giv	<u>venow</u> pay periods:	
☐ BANK DRAFT	To maximize the impact of your comminimize credit card processing feet that credit card donations are no le	es, we ask □ \$10 □ \$15 □ \$25	
☐ Continue an existing draft ☐ First time draft or account change of	BILL ME	□ \$50 □ \$100 □ Other: \$	
existing draft (Attach a voided check)	Starting January bill at address Monthly	s above Pay periods in year	
☐ STOCKS/SECURITIES Contact chris@monroeunitedway.org	☐ Noticity ☐ Quarterly ☐ Semi-Annually ☐ Annually	Total payroll deduction \$	
I'M GIVING AT A LEADERSHIP I	LEVEL		
☐ VANGUARD LEADERSHIP My individual or combined gift of \$1,000 or	or more.	☐ YOUNG LEADERS SOCIETY I'm under 40 and my individual or combined gift is \$500 or more.	
☐ INSTRUCTIONS FOR MY GIFT: Designations above \$25 may be made to United Agency	Way member or donor choice a	agencies, which will be informed of your gift.	
■ CONTACT ME ABOUT MAK	(ING A PLANNED	GIFT	
★ 2022-2023 PLEDGE FORM: Please keep a copy of this form for your tax records. You will also need a copy of your pay stub, W-2, or other employer document showing amount withheld and paid to a charitable organization. United Way of Monroe County is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization and your donation is tax deductible as allowed by current tax law. No goods or services were provided in exchange for this contribution. Consult your tax advisor for more information.			